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Bakelite Rod - Canvas 
 
Material	
  Colour:	
   Natural	
  

Standard	
  Rod	
  Length:	
   1	
  metre.	
  

	
  

Diameter – Imperial (in) Diameter – Metric (mm) 
1/4”	
   6.0	
  

5/16”	
   8.0	
  

3/8”	
   10.0	
  

1/2”	
   13.0	
  

5/8”	
   16.0	
  

3/4”	
   20.0	
  

1.0”	
   25.0	
  

1	
  1/4"	
   32.0	
  

1	
  1/2”	
   38.0	
  

1	
  5/8”	
   40.0	
  

1	
  3/4”	
   45.0	
  

2.0”	
   50.0	
  

2	
  3/8”	
   60.0	
  

2	
  3/4"	
   70.0	
  

3	
  1/8”	
   80.0	
  

3	
  1/2”	
   90.0	
  

4.0”	
   100.0	
  

4	
  1/2"	
   110.0	
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Canvas Bakelite Rod Properties 
Excellent	
  mechanical	
  and	
  wear	
  resistance	
  

Impact	
  Resistant	
  

Machinable	
  

High	
  Insulation	
  Resistance	
  

Fine	
  weave	
  and	
  general	
  purpose	
  grade	
  

	
  

	
  


